
Vietnam: Insufficient physical activity
Garçons, 2010

 

Mongolie

Palaos
Îles Cook

Australie

Kiribati
Chine

Malaisie
Brunei Darussalam

Îles Salomon

Vietnam
Nauru

Fidji
Tuvalu

Singapour

Vanuatu
Tonga

Niue
Samoa

Philippines

Cambodge

Corée du Sud

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

%
 d

'a
ct

iv
ité

 p
hy

si
qu

e 
in

su
ffi

sa
nt

e

Âge: 11-17

Références: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A893?lang=en

Notes: % of school going adolescents not meeting WHO recommendations on Physical Activity for Health, i.e. doing less than 60 minutes of 
moderate- to vigorous-intensity physical activity daily.

Définitions (uniquement disponible en 
anglais):

% Adolescents insufficiently active (age standardised estimate)
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